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APPETIZERS

EcG RolLLs

SCALLION PANCAKES

SPRING RoOLLS (vegetarian) (2)
EDAMAME IN POD WITH SEA SALT
BARBECUED SPARERIBS

BoNELEss HONEY RiBs

PekING DUMPLINGS (6) (pan fried or steamed)
VEGETARIAN DUMPLINGS (6) (pan fried or steamed)
FrieED Crispy WoONTONS (8)
CraB RANGOON (8)

Spicy WonNTONs (6)
PerPERCORN CALAMARI

Jumeo FRrIED SHRIMP (6)
SEASONED CHICKEN WINGS
GoLDEN CHICKEN FINGERS
VEGETABLE TEMPURA

Beer TErIYAKI (6)

CHIcKEN TEeRIYAKI (6)

Pork STRIPS

FrieD Crispy ToOFU

PerPERCORN CHICKEN WINGS
“Pom PoM” CHICKEN

GREAT WALL HOT PLATTER (2)
GREAT WALL HoT PLATTER (3)

(spareribs, egg rolls, chicken fingers, chicken wings,
beef teriyaki, jumbo fried shrimp, crab rangoon)

SOUPS

WonNTON Soup

Ecc Drop Soup

HoT AND Sour Soup

Miso Bean Curp Soup

WEsT LAKE Beer Soup (2)

CHiNEse CABBAGE TorFu Soup (2)

SPINACH, ToMAaTO Toru Soup (2)

SizzLinG Rice Soup WiTH CHICKEN (2)
SizzLinG Rice ToMaTO Soup WITH SHRIMP (2)
GREAT WALL SpeciAL Soup (2)

5.95
5.95
5.95
4.50
10.95
9.95
7.50
7.95
3.95
7.95
6.95
12.50
9.95
9.75
9.25
8.95
10.95
9.95
10.50
7.50
10.95
8.75
20.95
29.95

3.50
3.50
3.75
3.75
7.75
7.50
7.50
9.75
9.75
11.95

(chicken, shrimp, scallops, snow peas, mushrooms, baby corn, egg white)

All hot dishes are indicated by the word SPICY

BEFORE PLACING YOUR ORDER, PLEASE INFORM YOUR SERVER

IF- A PERSON IN YOUR PARTY HAS A FOOD ALLERGY.
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CHICKEN

GENERAL GAU’s CHICKEN

LEMON CHICKEN

SesaME CHICKEN

MANGO CHICKEN

CHICKEN WITH GINGER AND SCALLIONS
SHREDDED CHICKEN WITH STRING BEANS
CHICKEN WITH SNow PEAs

CHickeN WiITH CAsHEw NuTs

SLicep CHICKEN WITH SCALLIONS

Moo Goo Gal PaN

Sticep CHICKEN WITH Broccoll

MiINceD CHIcKEN wiITH PINE NuTs
(served with lettuce leaves)

SLiceD CHICKEN WITH VEGETABLES
SWEET AND SouR CHICKEN
CHICKEN WITH BLAck BEAN SAUCE
KuNG Pao Spicy CHICKEN

(peanuts, celery, water chestnuts)
ORANGE FLAVORED SpricYy CHICKEN
DA CHIN Spicy CHICKEN

(crispy chicken)

Yu HsiANG SPicy CHICKEN

(white meat with spicy sauce)

CHuN Liu Spricy CHICKEN

(white meat and broccoli sauteed in spicy hot sauce)

CHickEN WITH Spicy CURRY SAUCE
GREAT WALL Spicy CHICKEN

(celery, peppers, water chestnuts and mushrooms)

SzecHUAN SpPicy CHICKEN
(shredded chicken with celery and carrots)

BEEF

CRispY BEEF

(crispy beef with spicy sweet brown sauce)
SESAME BEEF

Beer wiTH SNow PEAs

Beer wiTH OYSTER SAUCE

Beer wiTH BroccoLll

BEEF WITH SCALLIONS

Beer wiTH MuUsHROOMS

BEEF WiITH ASSORTED VEGETABLES
Beer wiTH PEPPERS

SHREDDED BEEF WITH STRING BEANS
Beer wiTH BLAck BEAN SAucE
KuNG Pao Spicy BEEF

(peanuts, celery, water chestnuts)
ORANGE FLAVORED SPicY BEEF
Yu HsiaNG Spicy BEEF

SZECHUAN SpPicY BEEF

(shredded beef with celery and carrots)

GREAT WALL SPeCIAL SpPicY BEer

(celery, mushrooms, water chestnuts,
peppers, BBQ sauce)

14.95
14.95
14.95
14.95
14.95
12.95
12.95
12.95
12.95
12.95
12.95
13.95

12.95
[1.95
12.95
12.95

14.95
14.95

12.95

12.95

12.95
13.95

13.95

14.95

14.95
13.95
13.95
13.95
13.95
13.95
13.95
13.95
13.95
13.95
13.95

14.95
13.95
13.95

14.95
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SEAFOOD

CRrispy JuMBO SPICY SHRIMP

CRISPY JuMBO SHRIMP WITH PINEAPPLE
CRispY JuMBO PEPPERCORN SHRIMP
JumBo SHRIMP WITH GINGER AND SCALLION
JumBo SHRIMP WITH MANGO

FivE SPICED SHRIMP

SzECHUAN SPICY JuMBO SHRIMP

JumBo SHRIMP WITH CHINESE VEGETABLES
JumBo SHRIMP WITH SNOw PEAS

JuMBO SHRIMP WITH SCALLIONS

JumBo SHRIMP wWiITH BLAck BEAN SAuUCE
JumBo SHRIMP WITH LOBSTER SAUCE
LoBsTER SAUCE

TuNG TING LAKE JuMBO SHRIMP
(mushroom, baby corn, broccoli and egg white)

ScaLLoprs wiTH BLAack BEAN SAuce
ScaLLops WITH SpeciaL HoT Pepper SAUCE
Yu HsiaNG Spicy ScALLoPs

(mushrooms, water chestnuts and peppers)
ORANGE FLAVORED SPICY JUMBO SHRIMP
Jumeo SHRIMP wWiTH Spicy CURRY SAUCE
CHuN Liu Spicy JumBO SHRIMP

Yu HsiANG SPicY JuMBO SHRIMP

KunG Pao Spicy SHRIMP
(peanuts, celery, water chestnuts)

KuNG Pao Spicy JuMBo SHRIMP

(peanuts, celery, water chestnuts)

KuNG Pao Spricy CALAMARI
(peanuts, celery, water chestnuts)

LoBSTER WITH GINGER AND SCALLIONS
HuNAN Spicy CRispy FisH FILLET
HuNAN SpicY WHoOLE FisH

(whole fish in spicy brown sauce)

GREAT WALL SEAFOOD SPECIAL

(jumbo shrimp, scallops, fish fillet,
snow peas, mushrooms, baby corn)

CHILEAN SEA Bass
(steamed with ginger and scallion)

PORK

SLiceD Pork wiITH BrRoccoll

Pork WITH CHINESE VEGETABLES
SLICED PORK WITH SCALLIONS
SHREDDED PORK WITH STRING BEANS

SHREDDED PORK WITH BEAN SAUCE

(served with 4 pancakes)

Twice Cookeb Spricy Pork wiTH CABBAGE
KuNG Pao Spicy Pork

(peanuts, celery, water chestnuts)

Yu HsiaNG Spicy Pork

(bamboo shoots, mushrooms and peppers)

CHuN Liu Spricy Pork

15.95
15.95
15.95
15.95
15.95
15.95
15.95
14.95
14.95
14.95
14.95
14.95

8.95
16.50

16.95
16.95
16.95

15.95
15.95
15.95
15.95
13.95

15.95

13.95

SEASONAL
SEASONAL
SEASONAL

19.95

SEASONAL

11.50
11.50
11.50
11.50
13.95

11.50
11.50

11.50

11.50



CHEF'S SPECIALTIES
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DELIGHTS OF THREE
(jumbo shrimp, chicken, scallops) (white sauce)

Haprpy FAMILY

(jumbo shrimp, chicken, scallops, pork) (brown sauce)

KuNG PAo THREE DELIGHTS

(beef, chicken, shrimp) (spicy brown sauce)
(peanuts, celery, water chestnuts)

SWEET & SOUR DELIGHT
(shrimp, chicken, boneless ribs, wontons)

PepPERCORN Two DELIGHT
(shrimp and scallops)

AVOCADO SHRIMP

DrAGON & PHOENIX
(sauteed white meat chicken and szechuan shrimp)

THREE FLAVORED BEEF

BAsiL LEAF CHICKEN (white meat)
WITH BEEF
WITH SHRIMP

MA LA Spricy CHICKEN
(crispy white meat)

SHALLOT SHRIMP

(strings beans, black bean sauce,
topped with shredded crispy taro)

STeak WITH CHINESE BROCCOLI
(fillet mignon sauteed in black pepper sauce)

FiLLeT oF FisH wWiITH VEGETABLES
FiLLeT ofF FisH wiTH GINGER AND SCALLION

VEGETABLES

GEeNERAL GAU’s ToFu

SAUTEED SPINACH WITH MUSHROOMS
CHINESE BrRoccoLl

BuDDHA’S DELIGHT

BLack MusHrROOMS WITH CHINESE Bok CHoy
SAUTEED SNow PEAs

BEaAN CURD WITH MUSHROOMS

Yu HsIANG SPicY EGGPLANT

(garlic and scallions in a spicy sauce)
Yu HsIaANG SpPicy Broccoll
SAUTEED SPIcY STRING BEANS

FAMILY STYLE SPicY BEAN CuRD
(deep fried tofu with assorted vegetables)

SzecHUAN Spricy BeaN CurD
KuNnG Pao Sricy Friepb BEaN CurD

(peanuts, celery, water chestnuts)

MOO SHI

Moo SHi
(pork, beef, chicken or shrimp)

Moo SHI VEGETABLES
ADDITIONAL PANCAKES

16.95
16.95

15.95

15.95
19.95

17.95
18.95

15.95
15.95
15.95
16.95
14.95

18.95

26.95

15.50
15.50

10.95

9.95
10.95
10.95
10.95
10.95
10.95
10.95

10.95
10.95
10.95

10.95
10.95

10.95

9.95
(eacH) 1.00

All moo shi dishes served with four thin pancakes and hoisin sauce
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NOODLES

Five Spicep BeEer NoobDLE Soup
SHRIMP PAD THAI

CHICKEN PAD THAI

VEGETABLE PAD THAI

CHickeN NoobpLE Soup
(shredded chicken with assorted vegetables)

Lo MeIN
(pork, beef, chicken or shrimp)

Lo MEIN VEGETABLES

TAN TAN SpicYy NOODLES
(cold noodles with peanut sauce)

CHINESE SALTY CaABBAGE NoobDLE Soup
PexkING SAUCE NOODLES
VEGETABLE PAN FRIED NOODLES

THREE DELIGHT PAN FRIED NOODLES
(crispy noodles with shrimp, chicken and pork)

PAN FrRiIED NOODLES
(noodles only)

GINGER AND ScALLION NOODLES
Searoob NoobLE Soup

(shrimp, scallops with assorted vegetables)

GREAT WALL SpPeciaL Lo MEIN
(chicken, beef, pork and shrimp)

GREAT WALL Rice NooODLES
(ham, chicken and shrimp)

CuURrRY Rice NoODLES
(ham, chicken, shrimp)

CHow FOON VEGETABLES

CHow FooN NOODLES
(beef or chicken)

RICE

FrieD RicE
(pork, beef, chicken or shrimp)

FriIED RICE VEGETABLES
CurRrIED FrIED Rice wiTH CHICKEN
GREAT WALL SreciaL FrieD RicE

(chicken, ham, shrimp and peas)
BoiLep RIcE
BrowN RicE

CHow MEIN
(pork, beef or chicken)

CHow MEIN VEGETABLES
CHow MEIN JuMBO SHRIMP

All chow mein dishes served with dry noodles

CHor Suey
(pork, beef or chicken)

CHoP SUEY VEGETABLES
CHoP SUEY JuMBO SHRIMP

9.95
12.95
11.95

9.95

9.95

8.95

7.95
7.50

8.95
8.95
9.95
12.95

5.95

8.95
12.95

10.95

10.95

10.95

9.25
9.75

8.50

7.50
8.50
8.95

(smaLL) 1.50 (LArGE) 3.00
(smaLL) 1.75 (LArGE) 3.50

8.95

7.95

11.95

8.95

7.95
11.95



DUCK

ke Crispy CHUNGKING Duck
(HALF) 16.95 (wHoLE) 35.00

(served with steamed buns)

LS Peking Duck (wHoLE) 42.00
(served with pancakes and hoisin sauce)
PN GREAT WALL SpeciaL Duck

(HALF) 16.95 (wHoLE) 35.00

(with chef’s special sauce)

LAMB

EURFEN LAMB WITH SCALLIONS 12.95

HIRFER KuNG Pao Spicy Lame 12.95
(peanuts, celery, water chestnuts)

BEEN Yu HsiaNG Spicy Lams 12.95
(bamboo shoots, water chestnuts, mushrooms)

WFEEN HuNAN Spicy LAaMB 12.95

(peppers, scallions in brown sauce)

EGG FOO YONG

KA Ecc Foo Yone 8.95
(pork, beef, chicken or shrimp)

B 75k SN B EGcc Foo YoNG MusHRoOOMs 7.95
FEREMIIK Ecc Foo YoNG SAuce 4.00
THE LIGHT SIDE
No salt, sugar, oil, cornstarch, MSG
(hot spices upon request) (steamed)
7T A Sticep CHICKEN WITH Broccoll 12.95
TR SLiceD CHICKEN WITH VEGETABLES 12.95
AN JUMBO SHRIMP WITH VEGETABLES 14.95
7B R IR JuMBO SHRIMP WITH BrOCCOLI 14.95
ESAR BUDDHA’s DELIGHT 10.95
EATRET SNow PEAs wiTH WATER CHESTNUTS 10.50
TR AL E] BroccoLl wiTH CARROTS 9.95
GLUTEN FREE
ESARi BUDDHA’s DELIGHT 10.95
=G TFFE  SAUTEED CHINESE BROCcOLI 10.95
e CHICKEN WITH ASSORTED VEGETABLES 12.95
JEE 7 4 Moo Goo Gal PaN 12.95
EE CHICKEN WITH GINGER AND SCALLIONS 13.95
B SHRIMP WITH SNow PEAs 14.95
NENEPN TuNG TING LAKE JuMBO SHRIMP 16.50
EEKIR SHRIMP WITH GINGER AND SCALLIONS 15.95
G KK GREAT WALL Rice NooDLEs 10.95

(chicken, shrimp and vegetables)
AR i GREAT WALL SpeciAL FrieD RicE 8.95

(chicken, shrimp, eggs, peas)



LUNCHEON BUFFET

ALLYOU CAN EAT + NO DOGGIE BAGS * NO SHARING + PER PERSON ONLY
Served daily 11:30 am — 2:00 pm (except holidays)
BUFFET, SOUP AND DESSERT

MoNDAY — FRIDAY

ADULT $12.95 CHILDREN UNDER 12 $6.95
SATURDAY & SUNDAY (BRUNCH)
ADULT $13.95 CHILDREN UNDER 12 $6.95

LUNCHEON SPECIALS MonNDpAY — FriDAY | 1:30 aM — 3:30 PM

DINNER BUFFET

ALLYOU CAN EAT + NO DOGGIE BAGS + NO SHARING < PER PERSON ONLY

SUNDAY — THURSDAY 5:30 pM — 8:30 pM
FriDAY — SATURDAY 5:30 pM — 9:00 pM
BUFFET, SOUP AND DESSERT

ADULT  $18.95 CHILDREN UNDER 12 $9.95

CATERING

SPECIAL PRIVATE AND CORPORATE CATERING RATES ARE
AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST OR CREATE YOU OWN MENU

GIFT CERTIFICATES

GIVE THE GIFT OF EXCEPTIONALLY GOOD TASTE....
THE GREAT WALL GIFT CERTIFICATE

RESERVATIONS

RESERVATIONS ACCEPTED FOR SIX OR MORE
15% GRATUITY ADDED TO PARTIES OF 8 OR MORE
MINIMUM CHARGE PER PERSON

LUNCH $7.00 DINNER $10.00

CONTACT & HOURS
781.275.7007

WWW.GREATWALLBEDFORD.COM
THE GREAT WALL RESTAURANT
309B GREAT ROAD, BEDFORD, MA 01730

SUNDAY — THURSDAY | 1:30 AM — 9:15 PM (LAST SEATING 9:00 pM)
FRIDAY & SATURDAY |1:30 AM — [0:15 pM (LAST SEATING 10:00 pm)

Closed Thanksgiving Day — New Years Day open 4:00 pm

All major credit cards accepted. No personal checks.






