APPETIZERS

春卷	Egg Rolls	5.95
蔥油餅	Scallion Pancakes	5.95
上海素春卷	Spring Rolls (vegetarian) (2)	5.95
毛豆	EDAMAME IN POD WITH SEA SALT	4.50
排骨	Barbecued Spareribs	10.95
蜜汁叉燒	Boneless Honey Ribs	9.95
鍋貼	PEKING DUMPLINGS (6) (pan fried or steamed)	7.50
素菜鍋貼	VEGETARIAN DUMPLINGS (6) (pan fried or steamed)	7.95
炸雲吞	Fried Crispy Wontons (8)	3.95
蟹角	Crab Rangoon (8)	7.95
紅油炒手	Spicy Wontons (6)	6.95
椒鹽魷魚	Peppercorn Calamari	12.50
炸大蝦	Jumbo Fried Shrimp (6)	9.95
五香雞翼	Seasoned Chicken Wings	9.75
炸雞條	Golden Chicken Fingers	9.25
炸素菜	Vegetable Tempura	8.95
牛串	Beef Teriyaki (6)	10.95
雞串	Chicken Teriyaki (6)	9.95
叉燒	Pork Strips	10.50
脆皮豆腐	Fried Crispy Tofu	7.50
椒鹽雞翼	Peppercorn Chicken Wings	10.95
棒棒雞	"Pom Pom" Chicken	8.75
本樓拼盤	Great Wall Hot Platter (2)	20.95
本樓拼盤	Great Wall Hot Platter (3)	29.95
	(spareribs, egg rolls, chicken fingers, chicken wings,	

beef teriyaki, jumbo fried shrimp, crab rangoon)

SOUPS

雲呑湯	Wonton Soup	3.50
蛋花湯	EGG DROP SOUP	3.50
酸辣湯	Hot and Sour Soup	3.75
味噌湯	MISO BEAN CURD SOUP	3.75
西湖牛肉羹	West Lake Beef Soup (2)	7.75
素菜豆腐湯	Chinese Cabbage Tofu Soup (2)	7.50
菠菜番茄豆腐湯	SPINACH, TOMATO TOFU SOUP (2)	7.50
雞片鍋巴湯	SIZZLING RICE SOUP WITH CHICKEN (2)	9.75
蝦仁鍋巴湯	SIZZLING RICE TOMATO SOUP WITH SHRIMP (2)	9.75
本樓湯	GREAT WALL SPECIAL SOUP (2)	11.95

(chicken, shrimp, scallops, snow peas, mushrooms, baby corn, egg white)

CHICKEN

左宗雞	General Gau's Chicken	14.95
檸檬雞	Lemon Chicken	14.95
芝麻雞	Sesame Chicken	14.95
芒果雞	Mango Chicken	14.95
薑蔥雞	Chicken with Ginger and Scallions	14.95
四季豆雞	Shredded Chicken with String Beans	12.95
雪豆雞	CHICKEN WITH SNOW PEAS	12.95
腰果雞	CHICKEN WITH CASHEW NUTS	12.95
蔥爆雞	SLICED CHICKEN WITH SCALLIONS	12.95
蘑菇雞片	Moo Goo Gai Pan	12.95
芥蘭雞	SLICED CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI	12.95
松子雞	MINCED CHICKEN WITH PINE NUTS	13.95
	(served with lettuce leaves)	
素菜雞	SLICED CHICKEN WITH VEGETABLES	12.95
甜酸雞	Sweet and Sour Chicken	11.95
豆豉雞	CHICKEN WITH BLACK BEAN SAUCE	12.95
宮保雞	Kung Pao Spicy Chicken	12.95
	(peanuts, celery, water chestnuts)	
陳皮雞	Orange Flavored Spicy Chicken	14.95
大千雞	DA CHIN SPICY CHICKEN	14.95
	(crispy chicken)	
魚香雞	Yu Hsiang Spicy Chicken	12.95
4 T T T T A	(white meat with spicy sauce)	12.05
川溜雞	CHUN LIU SPICY CHICKEN (white meat and broccoli sauteed in spicy hot sauce)	12.95
咖哩雞	CHICKEN WITH SPICY CURRY SAUCE	12.95
怪味雞	GREAT WALL SPICY CHICKEN	13.95
土水水类比	(celery, peppers, water chestnuts and mushrooms)	13.73
干燒雞	SZECHUAN SPICY CHICKEN	13.95
1 //U/A	(shredded chicken with celery and carrots)	
	•	

BEEF

脆皮牛	CRISPY BEEF	14.95
	(crispy beef with spicy sweet brown sauce)	
芝麻牛	SESAME BEEF	14.95
雪豆牛	Beef with Snow Peas	13.95
蠔油牛	Beef with Oyster Sauce	13.95
芥蘭牛	Beef with Broccoli	13.95
蔥爆牛	Beef with Scallions	13.95
蘑菇牛	Beef with Mushrooms	13.95
素菜牛	Beef with Assorted Vegetables	13.95
青椒牛	Beef with Peppers	13.95
四季豆牛	Shredded Beef with String Beans	13.95
豆豉牛	Beef with Black Bean Sauce	13.95
宮保牛	Kung Pao Spicy Beef	13.95
	(peanuts, celery, water chestnuts)	
陳皮牛	Orange Flavored Spicy Beef	14.95
魚香牛	Yu Hsiang Spicy Beef	13.95
干燒牛	SZECHUAN SPICY BEEF	13.95
	(shredded beef with celery and carrots)	
沙爹牛	GREAT WALL SPECIAL SPICY BEEF	14.95
	(celery, mushrooms, water chestnuts, peppers, BBQ sauce)	

SEAFOOD

脆皮大蝦	Crispy Jumbo Spicy Shrimp	15.95
菠蘿大蝦	Crispy Jumbo Shrimp with Pineapple	15.95
椒鹽大蝦	Crispy Jumbo Peppercorn Shrimp	15.95
薑蔥大蝦	Jumbo Shrimp with Ginger and Scallion	15.95
芒果大蝦	Jumbo Shrimp with Mango	15.95
五味蝦	FIVE SPICED SHRIMP	15.95
干燒大蝦	Szechuan Spicy Jumbo Shrimp	15.95
素菜大蝦	Jumbo Shrimp with Chinese Vegetables	14.95
雪豆大蝦	Jumbo Shrimp with Snow Peas	14.95
蔥爆大蝦	Jumbo Shrimp with Scallions	14.95
豆豉大蝦	Jumbo Shrimp with Black Bean Sauce	14.95
蝦龍糊	Jumbo Shrimp with Lobster Sauce	14.95
龍糊汁	Lobster Sauce	8.95
洞庭蝦	Tung Ting Lake Jumbo Shrimp	16.50
	(mushroom, baby corn, broccoli and egg white)	
豆豉干貝	Scallops with Black Bean Sauce	16.95
麻辣干貝	Scallops with Special Hot Pepper Sauce	16.95
魚香干貝	Yu Hsiang Spicy Scallops	16.95
	(mushrooms, water chestnuts and peppers)	
陳皮大蝦	Orange Flavored Spicy Jumbo Shrimp	15.95
咖哩大蝦	Jumbo Shrimp with Spicy Curry Sauce	15.95
川溜大蝦	CHUN LIU SPICY JUMBO SHRIMP	15.95
魚香大蝦	Yu Hsiang Spicy Jumbo Shrimp	15.95
宮保蝦仁	Kung Pao Spicy Shrimp	13.95
	(peanuts, celery, water chestnuts)	
宮保大蝦	Kung Pao Spicy Jumbo Shrimp	15.95
	(peanuts, celery, water chestnuts)	
宮保魷魚	KUNG PAO SPICY CALAMARI	13.95
苦苦华四	(peanuts, celery, water chestnuts)	C
薑蔥龍蝦	LOBSTER WITH GINGER AND SCALLIONS	Seasonal
湖南脆皮魚片	HUNAN SPICY CRISPY FISH FILLET	Seasonal
湖南全魚	HUNAN SPICY WHOLE FISH	Seasonal
海鮮大燴	(whole fish in spicy brown sauce) GREAT WALL SEAFOOD SPECIAL	19.95
付無人滑	(jumbo shrimp, scallops, fish fillet,	17.73
	snow peas, mushrooms, baby corn)	
清蒸蘇眉魚	Chilean Sea Bass	Seasonal
	(steamed with ginger and scallion)	

PORK

芥蘭肉片	SLICED PORK WITH BROCCOLI	11.50
素菜肉片	Pork with Chinese Vegetables	11.50
蔥爆肉片	Sliced Pork with Scallions	11.50
四季豆肉絲	Shredded Pork with String Beans	11.50
京醬肉絲	Shredded Pork with Bean Sauce	13.95
	(served with 4 pancakes)	
回鍋肉	Twice Cooked Spicy Pork with Cabbage	11.50
宮保肉片	Kung Pao Spicy Pork	11.50
	(peanuts, celery, water chestnuts)	
魚香肉絲	Yu Hsiang Spicy Pork	11.50
	(bamboo shoots, mushrooms and peppers)	
川溜肉片	CHUN LIU SPICY PORK	11.50

CHEF'S SPECIALTIES

芙蓉三樣	DELIGHTS OF THREE	16.95
	(jumbo shrimp, chicken, scallops) (white sauce)	
全家福	HAPPY FAMILY	16.95
	(jumbo shrimp, chicken, scallops, pork) (brown sauce)	
宮保三樣	Kung Pao Three Delights	15.95
	(beef, chicken, shrimp) (spicy brown sauce) (peanuts, celery, water chestnuts)	
甜酸大燴	SWEET & SOUR DELIGHT	15.95
	(shrimp, chicken, boneless ribs, wontons)	
椒鹽兩樣	Peppercorn Two Delight	19.95
	(shrimp and scallops)	
牛油果蝦	AVOCADO SHRIMP	17.95
龍鳳兩樣	Dragon & Phoenix	18.95
	(sauteed white meat chicken and szechuan shrimp)	
三汁牛	Three Flavored Beef	15.95
九層塔雞	BASIL LEAF CHICKEN (white meat)	15.95
九層塔牛	WITH BEEF	15.95
九層塔蝦	WITH SHRIMP	16.95
麻辣雞	Ma La Spicy Chicken	14.95
	(crispy white meat)	
避風塘蝦	Shallot Shrimp	18.95
	(strings beans, black bean sauce, topped with shredded crispy taro)	
黑椒牛柳	Steak with Chinese Broccoli	26.95
	(fillet mignon sauteed in black pepper sauce)	
什菜魚柳	FILLET OF FISH WITH VEGETABLES	15.50
薑蔥魚柳	Fillet of Fish with Ginger and Scallion	15.50

VEGETABLES

左宗豆腐	General Gau's Tofu	10.95
菠菜蘑菇	Sauteed Spinach with Mushrooms	9.95
中式芥蘭	Chinese Broccoli	10.95
羅漢齊	Buddha's Delight	10.95
冬菇白菜	Black Mushrooms with Chinese Bok Choy	10.95
清炒雪豆	Sauteed Snow Peas	10.95
紅燒豆腐	Bean Curd with Mushrooms	10.95
魚香茄子	Yu Hsiang Spicy Eggplant (garlic and scallions in a spicy sauce)	10.95
魚香芥蘭	Yu Hsiang Spicy Broccoli	10.95
干燒四季豆	SAUTEED SPICY STRING BEANS	10.95
家常豆腐	FAMILY STYLE SPICY BEAN CURD (deep fried tofu with assorted vegetables)	10.95
麻婆豆腐	Szechuan Spicy Bean Curd	10.95
宮保豆腐	Kung Pao Spicy Fried Bean Curd (peanuts, celery, water chestnuts)	10.95

MOO SHI

木須	Moo Shi	10.95
	(pork, beef, chicken or shrimp)	
素菜木須	Moo Shi Vegetables	9.95
	Additional Pancakes	(EACH) 1.00

NOODLES

五香牛肉湯麵	FIVE SPICED BEEF NOODLE SOUP	9.95
蝦泰麵	SHRIMP PAD THAI	12.95
雞泰麵	CHICKEN PAD THAI	11.95
菜泰麵	Vegetable Pad Thai	9.95
雞湯麵	CHICKEN NOODLE SOUP	9.95
	(shredded chicken with assorted vegetables)	
撈麵	Lo Mein	8.95
	(pork, beef, chicken or shrimp)	
素撈麵	Lo Mein Vegetables	7.95
擔擔麵	Tan Tan Spicy N oodles	7.50
	(cold noodles with peanut sauce)	
雪菜肉絲湯麵	Chinese Salty Cabbage Noodle Soup	8.95
炸醬麵	Peking Sauce Noodles	8.95
素菜兩面黃	Vegetable Pan Fried Noodles	9.95
三鮮兩面黃	Three Delight Pan Fried Noodles	12.95
	(crispy noodles with shrimp, chicken and pork)	
兩面黃	Pan Fried Noodles	5.95
	(noodles only)	
薑蔥撈麵	Ginger and Scallion Noodles	8.95
海鮮湯麵	Seafood Noodle Soup	12.95
	(shrimp, scallops with assorted vegetables)	
本樓撈麵	GREAT WALL SPECIAL LO MEIN	10.95
La leta lui. Ne stest	(chicken, beef, pork and shrimp)	10.05
本樓炒米粉	GREAT WALL RICE NOODLES	10.95
	(ham, chicken and shrimp)	10.95
咖哩米粉	Curry Rice Noodles (ham, chicken, shrimp)	10.95
素菜河粉	Chow Foon Vegetables	9.25
於河粉 炒河粉	Chow Foon Noodles	9.75
炒刊切	(beef or chicken)	7./3
	(See or emerciny	

RICE

炒飯	Fried Rice			8.50
	(pork, beef, chicken or shrimp)			
素炒飯	Fried Rice Vegetables			7.50
咖哩雞炒飯	Curried Fried Rice with C	HICKEN		8.50
揚州炒飯	GREAT WALL SPECIAL FRIED	Rice		8.95
	(chicken, ham, shrimp and peas)			
白飯	BOILED RICE	(SMALL)	1.50	(LARGE) 3.00
黃飯	Brown Rice	(SMALL)	1.75	(LARGE) 3.50

CHOW MEIN & CHOP SUEY

炒麵	Chow Mein	8.95
	(pork, beef or chicken)	
素炒麵	Chow Mein Vegetables	7.95
大蝦炒麵	CHOW MEIN JUMBO SHRIMP	11.95
	All chow mein dishes served with dry noodles	
雜碎	CHOP SUEY	8.95
	(pork, beef or chicken)	
素雜碎	CHOP SUEY VEGETABLES	7.95
大蝦雞碎	CHOP SUFY TUMBO SHRIMP	11.95

	DUCK	
香脆鴨	CRISPY CHUNGKING DUCK	(WHOLE) 35.00
	(served with steamed buns)	(WHOLE) 33.00
北京鴨 (served with panca	PEKING DUCK kes and hoisin sauce)	(WHOLE) 42.00
本樓鴨	GREAT WALL SPECIAL DUCK	(
(with chef's special		(WHOLE) 35.00
LAMB		
蔥爆羊肉	LAMB WITH SCALLIONS	12.95
宮保羊肉	KUNG PAO SPICY LAMB	12.95
	(peanuts, celery, water chestnuts)	
魚香羊肉	Yu Hsiang Spicy Lamb	12.95
湖南羊肉	(bamboo shoots, water chestnuts, mushrooms) HUNAN SPICY LAMB	12.95
האן נון בארד	(peppers, scallions in brown sauce)	12.73
	EGG FOO YONG	
芙蓉蛋	Egg Foo Yong	8.95
去力士本不	(pork, beef, chicken or shrimp)	7.05
蘑菇芙蓉蛋 芙蓉蛋糊水	EGG FOO YONG MUSHROOMS EGG FOO YONG SAUCE	7.95 4.00
八谷虫吻八	Egg 100 Tong Sauce	1.00
	THE LIGHT SID	Е
	No salt, sugar, oil, cornstarch, MSG	
· 女· 吉宙 双化	(hot spices upon request) (steamed)	12.95
芥蘭雞 素菜雞	SLICED CHICKEN WITH BROCCOLI SLICED CHICKEN WITH VEGETABLES	12.95
什菜大蝦	JUMBO SHRIMP WITH VEGETABLES	14.95
芥蘭大蝦	JUMBO SHRIMP WITH BROCCOLI	14.95
素什錦	Buddha's Delight	10.95
雪豆馬蹄	Snow Peas with Water Chestnuts	10.50
芥蘭紅蘿蔔	Broccoli with Carrots	9.95
	GLUTEN FREE	
素什錦	BUDDHA'S DELIGHT	10.95
中式清炒芥蘭		10.95
什菜雞	CHICKEN WITH ASSORTED VEGETABLES	12.95
蘑菇雞片	Moo Goo Gai Pan	12.95
薑蔥雞	Chicken with Ginger and Scallions	13.95
薑蔥雞	Chicken with Ginger and Scallions	13.95

Shrimp with Snow Peas

Tung Ting Lake Jumbo Shrimp

GREAT WALL SPECIAL FRIED RICE

GREAT WALL RICE NOODLES

(chicken, shrimp and vegetables)

(chicken, shrimp, eggs, peas)

Shrimp with Ginger and Scallions

14.95

16.50

15.95

10.95

8.95

雪豆蝦

洞庭大蝦

薑蔥大蝦

本樓炒飯

本樓炒米粉

LUNCHEON BUFFET

ALL YOU CAN EAT • NO DOGGIE BAGS • NO SHARING • PER PERSON ONLY

Served daily I I:30 am — 2:00 pm (except holidays)

BUFFET, SOUP AND DESSERT

Monday - Friday

ADULT \$12.95 CHILDREN UNDER 12 \$6.95

SATURDAY & SUNDAY (BRUNCH)

ADULT \$13.95 CHILDREN UNDER 12 \$6.95

LUNCHEON SPECIALS MONDAY - FRIDAY 11:30 AM - 3:30 PM

DINNER BUFFET

ALL YOU CAN EAT • NO DOGGIE BAGS • NO SHARING • PER PERSON ONLY

SUNDAY - THURSDAY 5:30 PM - 8:30 PM FRIDAY - SATURDAY 5:30 PM - 9:00 PM BUFFET, SOUP AND DESSERT

ADULT \$18.95

CHILDREN UNDER 12 \$9.95

CATERING

SPECIAL PRIVATE AND CORPORATE CATERING RATES ARE AVAILABLE UPON REQUEST OR CREATE YOU OWN MENU

GIFT CERTIFICATES

GIVE THE GIFT OF EXCEPTIONALLY GOOD TASTE....
THE GREAT WALL GIFT CERTIFICATE

RESERVATIONS

RESERVATIONS ACCEPTED FOR SIX OR MORE I 5% GRATUITY ADDED TO PARTIES OF 8 OR MORE MINIMUM CHARGE PER PERSON

LUNCH

\$7.00

DINNER

\$10.00

CONTACT & HOURS

781,275,7007

WWW.GREATWALLBEDFORD.COM
THE GREAT WALL RESTAURANT
309B GREAT ROAD, BEDFORD, MA 01730

Sunday – Thursday 11:30 am -9:15 pm (last seating 9:00 pm) Friday & Saturday 11:30 am -10:15 pm (last seating 10:00 pm)

Closed Thanksgiving Day – New Years Day open 4:00 pm All major credit cards accepted. No personal checks.

